
Edition 9/06

Cutter CU4
for Transfer Printer
BP-PR PLUS Series

Spare Parts List



All specifications about delivery, design, performance and weight are given to the best of our current knowledge and are subject
to change without prior notice.

W.H. Brady
Lindestraat 21
Industriepark C3
9240 Zele Belgium
Tel.: +32 52 457 811
e-mail: support@brady.be

Identification Solutions Division
6555 W. Good Hope Road
PO Box 2131
Milwaukee, WI 53201 U.S.A.
Phone: 1-800-537-8791
Fax: 1-800-292-2289



References for Spare Parts Ordering

1. Please address spare parts orders to:

W.H. Brady
Lindestraat 21
Industriepark C3
9240 Zele Belgium
Tel.: +32 52 457 811
e-mail: support@brady.be

2. Orders will be accepted in writing only. They must contain the following information:

- customers name and address
- customers number (if known)
- serial number of the device
- part number
- name of item

Make sure to update your stock of spare parts regularly.



CU4 - 1.0

Index B1 05-02-08

No. Part.-No. Description Pieces

1 5943295 Knurled Screw 1
2 5948359 Bonnet 1
3 5948370 Controller prog. 1
4 5948369 PCB Cutter 1
5 5948360 Mounting Plate 1
6 5902010 Screw DIN912-M3x10-8.8-galZn 3
7 5902241 Screw DIN7984-M4x10-8.8-galZn 3
8 5902241 Screw DIN7984-M4x10-8.8-galZn 2
9 5902241 Screw DIN7984-M4x10-8.8-galZn 2

10 5903523 Snap Ring G4 1
11 5948334 Clock Wheel 1
12 5904513 Set Screw DIN913-M4x5-45H 1
13 5948362 Drive 1
14 5948368 Set Screw 1
15 5902336 Flush Screw DIN7991-M3x10-4.8-galZn 2
16 5902007 Screw DIN912-M3x6-8.8-galZn 1
17 5948316 Mounting Plate 1
18 5903038 Washer DIN988-8x14x0.2 2
19 5948317 Circular Blade 1
20 5903051 Washer DIN988-4x8x0.2 2
21 5905008 Spring Z-076l 2
22 5948315 Linear Blade 1
23 5948321 Bearing Plate 1
24 5902241 Screw DIN7984-M4x10-8.8-galZn 2

- 5943067 Packaging 1


